AMS LADY REDSKINS SOFTBALL

Tuesday, March 3
Thursday, March 5™
Saturday, March 7™
Monday, March 9™

Thursday, March 12™

Friday, March 13™
March 16™-20"

Tuesday, March 24™

Monday, March 30™
Thursday, April 2™
Friday, April 3™
Saturday, April 4™
Thursday, April 9™
*Tuesday, April 14™
*8™ Grade Night*
Thursday, April 16™
Monday, April 20™
Tuesday, April 21°
Thursday, April 23™
Friday, May 17
Saturday, May 2™

2020 SCHEDULE

Avery Trace
Sparta

Away 5:30pm
Away 5:30pm

Whitworth Buchanan Play Day

Celina
Upperman
Jackson County
SPRING BREAK
Prescott
Monterey
Sparta
Tournament
Tournament
Upperman
Avery Trace

Prescott

Monterey

Jackson County
Celina

County Tournament
County Tournament

Away 5:00pm
Home 5:30pm
Away 5:00pm

Away 5:00pm
Away 5:00pm

Home 5:30pm
Cane Creek

Cane Creek

Away 5:00pm
Home 5:30pm
Home 5:00pm
Home 5:00pm
Home 5:00pm
Home 5:00pm



